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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Victoria Searor1041
935917 Gym Magic

9.300 9.300 8.6259.100 36.325
2T 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Addi Pattelena1058
1012760 Zia

9.250 8.900 8.8509.050 36.050
4 4T 2 1 2 

2 

Ceci Pattelena1059
1012763 Zia

9.050 9.300 8.7008.725 35.775
6T 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Iris Collins1001
1083131 AGS

9.100 9.100 8.6508.825 35.675
5 3 3 3 4 

4 

Ciela Stillings1062
1012746 Zia

9.000 8.900 8.3007.925 34.125
8 4T 6 6 5 

5 

Mia Enriques1015
1199577 El Paso Elite

9.325 8.100 7.3508.475 33.250
1 6 5 8 6 

6 

Lauren Leclerc1011
949451 Boardwalk

9.050 7.850 8.6007.725 33.225
6T 8 7 5 7 

7 

Tiffany Tovesson1051
1011394 High Flyers

9.300 8.050 7.4007.300 32.050
2T 7 8 7 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rhianna Pattison1005
991708 AGS

9.450 9.450 8.8008.900 36.600
1T 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Isa Peperas1060
1012748 Zia

8.950 9.200 8.7258.750 35.625
8 2 5 2 2 

2 

Maria Padilla1012
949226 Boardwalk

9.300 9.100 8.3258.775 35.500
4 3 4 7 3 

3 

Naomi Alvarez1055
1017730 Zia

9.250 8.500 8.5509.100 35.400
5 6 1 4T 4 

4 

Jadyn Cowan1008
1002929 Boardwalk

9.400 8.950 8.3508.475 35.175
3 4 7 6 5 

5 

Kayleigh Bays1030
999537 Farmington

9.050 8.450 8.6508.900 35.050
6T 7 2T 3 6 

6 

Angela Silva1013
1007901 Boardwalk

9.450 8.550 8.5508.225 34.775
1T 5 8 4T 7 

7 

Darian Descheeny1031
1194957 Farmington

9.050 8.250 7.3508.650 33.300
6T 8 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Karyme Arvizu1023
1081136 Elite West

9.750 9.600 8.8509.200 37.400
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Carolina Perez1026
1015465 Elite West

9.675 9.450 9.0509.125 37.300
2 2 2T 1 2 

2 

Audrey Grayson1037
961439 Gold Cup

9.100 9.350 8.9009.125 36.475
3T 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Karis Godson1024
1015462 Elite West

9.000 8.600 8.0007.800 33.400
5T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Hailey Lopez1016
1006990 El Paso Elite

9.100 8.250 7.5008.175 33.025
3T 5 4 6 5 

5 

Charleigh Roberts1033
1013963 Farmington

9.000 7.200 8.1007.900 32.200
5T 6 5 4 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Olivia Williams1006
1083383 AGS

9.400 9.450 9.1009.400 37.350
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Cheyanne Jaramillo1003
991702 AGS

9.500 9.100 8.7509.175 36.525
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Madelyn Romero1039
1009213 Gym Magic

9.200 9.325 8.6758.800 36.000
4 3 4 3 3 

3 

Ximena Vivar1028
1081163 Elite West

9.625 9.400 7.8009.050 35.875
1 2 3 7 4 

4 

Ayde Valdez1021
1199665 El Paso Elite

9.000 8.200 7.7008.000 32.900
6T 6 6 8 5 

5 

Katelyn Tapia1049
1007919 High Flyers

9.000 7.900 8.0007.100 32.000
6T 7 8 6 6 

6 

Jeanne Vallecillo1022
1199670 El Paso Elite

9.175 6.250 8.1007.900 31.425
5 8 7 5 7 

7 

Sarah Newman1048
1128460 High Flyers

0.000 8.425 8.1508.050 24.625
8 5 5 4 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jayden Miranda1004
1083277 AGS

9.300 9.450 9.0009.100 36.850
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Robyn Perez- Sanchez1027
1015464 Elite West

9.000 9.150 8.8008.800 35.750
7T 3 4 2 2 

2 

Tiarra Harrison1025
1081153 Elite West

9.600 8.750 8.4258.850 35.625
2 4 2T 6 3 

3 

Kady Stradling1034
1194917 Farmington

9.250 9.200 8.4508.650 35.550
5 2 5 4T 4 

4 

Gracie Groves1032
1194939 Farmington

9.625 8.650 8.6508.000 34.925
1 5 9 3 5 

5 

Mairen Hoch1046
1018536 High Flyers

9.550 8.150 7.7508.850 34.300
3 7 2T 9 6 

6 

Montzerrat Sanchez1020
1188601 El Paso Elite

9.200 8.550 8.0008.475 34.225
6 6 6T 7 7 

7 

Lauren Chavez1007
997460 Boardwalk

8.900 7.750 8.4508.475 33.575
9 8 6T 4T 8 

8 

Laila Lopez1014
1241113 Deming

9.000 7.400 7.8508.200 32.450
7T 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alexandra McGuinn1054
1160427 Zero Gravity

9.450 8.925 8.6008.925 35.900
1 4 1T 3T 1T

1T

Tatum Russell1040
1177497 Gym Magic

9.400 8.900 8.7008.900 35.900
2T 5T 4 2 1T

1T

Fatima Gutierrez1057
1013668 Zia

9.400 8.900 8.6008.925 35.825
2T 5T 1T 3T 3 

3 

Valeria Ramirez1061
1012757 Zia

8.900 9.250 8.8008.750 35.700
8 1 5T 1 4 

4 

Maia Cannon1043
1007916 High Flyers

9.350 8.800 8.5508.925 35.625
4 7 1T 5 5 

5 

Ella Rohrbaugh1018
1199652 El Paso Elite

9.100 8.950 8.4008.750 35.200
7 2T 5T 6 6 

6 

Jordan Henderson1009
464021 Boardwalk

9.300 8.950 8.1008.525 34.875
5 2T 7 7T 7 

7 

Anna Kirkland1047
651524 High Flyers

9.250 8.700 8.1008.250 34.300
6 8 8 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Caitlin White1038
1100673 Gold Cup

9.400 9.350 9.3009.525 37.575
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Juliana Federici1036
1102417 Gold Cup

9.400 9.600 8.9009.425 37.325
2T 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Julia Borsack1035
941218 Gold Cup

9.300 9.550 9.0259.350 37.225
5T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Katie Vest1053
1008102 High Flyers

9.450 9.000 8.2009.150 35.800
1 6 4 7 4 

4 

Aileen Urbina1042
1177452 Gym Magic

9.400 9.150 8.6008.550 35.700
2T 5 5 5 5 

5 

Sofia Enriquez1044
628727 High Flyers

9.000 9.500 8.3508.200 35.050
8 3 7 6 6 

6 

Hailey Baker1029
1194092 Farmington

9.300 8.400 8.9007.900 34.500
5T 8 8 3T 7 

7 

Valerie Valdez1052
651525 High Flyers

9.150 8.450 7.4508.500 33.550
7 7 6 8 8 

8 
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